
Gruppen-Rangliste 
Schüpfen-Stich

25m 12.09.2014

Sportschützen Schwanden

GT ET Name Vorname Jg G

865 175 Stipic Martin 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9

175 Stieger Louis 1 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10

174 Kistler Adrian 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9

171 Weber Hanspeter 1 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9

170 Hodler Mike 1 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9

169 Gold Vital 1 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9

861 175 Muster Christian A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9

174 Schneider Anna A 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9

172 Eicher Karin A 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9

170 Weiss Walter A 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8

170 Dick Thomas A 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9

164 Burri Markus A 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 5 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8

851 176 Isenschmid Fritz B 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9

174 Stern Rudolf B 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10

173 Niffenegger Alfred B 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9

169 Ritter Urs B 10 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 7

159 Uhlmann Paul B 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 8

144 Widmer Bernard B 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 0 0

828 167 König Carolina 2 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8

167 Balmer Patrick 2 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9

166 Wydler Gerhard 2 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9

165 Gasser Markus 2 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9

163 Moser Andreas 2 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9

156 Gerber André 2 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 10 9 8 8 7

734 167 Linsi Ueli C 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8

163 Peter Samuel C 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 8 10 9 9 9 9

151 Balmer Othmar C 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 7 10 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 6

132 Niffenegger Setsuko C 0 0 0 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 7 9 9 9 9 7

121 Knuchel Monika C 7 10 7 9 8 7 0 0 10 10 9 7 0 9 8 8 6 6

285 156 Suter Heinrich 3 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 7

129 Fausch Markus 3 9 0 0 10 9 8 7 7 10 9 9 8 0 10 10 8 8 7



Einzel-Rangliste 
Schüpfen-Stich

25m 12.09.2014

Sportschützen Schwanden

Pistolenklub Schüpfen

Rang Punkte Name Vorname Jg G E1 E2 E3 P1-1 P1-2 P1-3 P1-4 P1-5 P2-1 P2-2 P2-3 P2-4 P2-5 P3-1 P3-2 P3-3 P3-4 P3-5

1 176 Isenschmid Fritz B 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9

2 175 Muster Christian A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9

3 175 Stipic Martin 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9

4 175 Stieger Louis 1 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10

5 174 Stern Rudolf B 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10

6 174 Schneider Anna A 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9

7 174 Kistler Adrian 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9

8 173 Niffenegger Alfred B 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9

9 172 Eicher Karin A 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9

10 171 Weber Hanspeter 1 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9

11 170 Weiss Walter A 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8

12 170 Hodler Mike 1 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9

13 170 Dick Thomas A 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9

14 169 Ritter Urs B 10 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 7

15 169 Gold Vital 1 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9

16 167 Linsi Ueli C 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8

17 167 König Carolina 2 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8

18 167 Balmer Patrick 2 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9

19 166 Wydler Gerhard 2 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9

20 165 Gasser Markus 2 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9

21 164 Burri Markus A 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 5 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8

22 163 Peter Samuel C 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 8 10 9 9 9 9

23 163 Moser Andreas 2 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9

24 159 Uhlmann Paul B 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 8

25 156 Gerber André 2 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 10 9 8 8 7

26 156 Suter Heinrich 3 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 7

27 151 Balmer Othmar C 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 7 10 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 6

28 144 Widmer Bernard B 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 0 0

29 132 Niffenegger Setsuko C 0 0 0 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 7 9 9 9 9 7

30 129 Fausch Markus 3 9 0 0 10 9 8 7 7 10 9 9 8 0 10 10 8 8 7

31 121 Knuchel Monika C 7 10 7 9 8 7 0 0 10 10 9 7 0 9 8 8 6 6


